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X Gérski Zimowy Maraton Slezanski 2025

Sobodtka 2025-01-11

Polmaraton 24 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name

—_

WOJSEAW
DZIADZIAK
KWIATKOWSKI
SZYMANSKI
ROSKOSZ
SOLTYSIK
STACHOWIAK
POCIECHA
SZCZEPANIAK
WROBEL
RUMINSKI
BERNAT
NOWAK
PRZYSTARZ
SWIATEK
GODLEWSKI
BIELICKI
TWORZYDLO
BUDYNEK
CHODOROWSKI
SOBKIEWICZ
PATALON
SZCZEPANSKI
NOWORYTA
KOSOBUCKI
SZNUROWSKI
PROKOPOWICZ
KOTOWSKI
WERNO
MACIEJEWICZ
NOWAKOWSKI
KUTKA
BURZEC
MAZUR
STRYJSKI
BIOLY

KANIA

KOWAL
KUROWSKI
SZELIGA
MAJCHRZAK
FRANASZCZUK
CIERCZEK
HAJDAMOWICZ
LITKA
OLEJNIK
SZAJDA
CIECIUCH
GRACZ

TUREK
WITCZAK
KUSZTELAK
MARSZALEK
HOLYST
ANUSZ
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about:blank

Imie
BARTLOMIEJ (345)
LUKASZ (318)
PAWEL (201)
PAWEL (279)
BARTOSZ (505)
KAMIL (362)
LUKASZ (426)
PATRYK (252)
WITOLD (301)
MARCIN (494)
TOMASZ (456)
MARCIN (387)
WOIJCIECH (316)
ARTUR (260)
PAWEL (280)
KRZYSZTOF (453)
BARTOSZ (255)
PIOTR (396)
TADEUSZ (355)
DAMIAN (405)
JANUSZ (259)
MAREK (374)
BARTOSZ (319)
RADOSLAW (215)
JAKUB (372)
MARIUSZ (244)
PIOTR (360)
NORBERT (410)
BARTLOMIEJ (332)
ROBERT (299)
JAKUB (337)
SEAWOMIR (436)
TOMASZ (438)
WOIJCIECH (309)
LUKASZ (228)
ADAM (391)
TOMASZ (415)
SEBASTIAN (510)
MICHAL (333)
BARTLOMIEJ (393)
ADRIAN (398)
WOIJCIECH (225)
RAFAL (328)
TOMASZ (281)
KRZYSZTOF (506)
WOIJCIECH (341)
MARCIN (394)
MACIEJ (361)
PAWEL (375)
EMIL (366)
HUBERT (209)
JACEK (446)
KAZIMIERZ (192)
MARCIN (203)
ADAM (400)

Miasto/City
MARCINOWICE
WROCEAW
BRZEG DOLNY
SZCZECIN
MIEOSZYCE
BIELAWA
POZNAN
WROCEAW
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
WYSOKA
WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
SULISTROWICE
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
WROCEAW
ZAROW
MILICZ
WROCEAW
DABROWA
RADWANICE
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
MARCINOWICE
SOBOTKA
NOWA WIOSKA
MASEOWO
SOBOTKA
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
SZYMANOWO
SZCZECIN
BROCHOCIN
RYBNIK
WROCEAW
MIROSEAWICE
WROCEAW
MIRKOW
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
PACZKOW
RACIBOROWICE
WROCEAW
SOBOTKA
ROGOW SOBOCKI
SOBOTKA
WROCEAW
STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE
WROCEAW
POLANICA ZDROJ
ZBASZYNEK
WROCEAW
KALISZ
PIERWOSZOW
CZERNIAWA-ZDROJ
MARCINOWICE
IMBRAMOWICE

YoB

1984 POL
1986 POL
1994 POL
1986 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1986 POL
1984 POL
1975 POL
1977 POL
1998 POL
1997 POL
1985 POL
1969 POL
1983 POL
1981 POL
1980 POL
1986 POL
1982 POL
1987 POL
1974 POL
1967 POL
1988 POL
1975 POL
1999 POL
1993 POL
1996 POL
1984 POL
1983 POL
1973 POL
1986 POL
1987 POL
1979 POL
1979 POL
1992 POL
2002 POL
1979 POL
1985 POL
2005 POL
1996 POL
1988 POL
1976 POL
1989 POL
1983 POL
1977 POL
1996 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
1983 POL
1979 POL
1985 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
1982 POL
1985 POL

Time Ranks
01:47:12 M40/1
01:51:59 M30/1
01:52:04 M30/2
01:52:10 M30/3
01:53:20 M30/4
01:55:19 M40/2
01:56:57 M30/5
01:57:48 M40/3
01:57:49 M50/1
01:58:09 M40/4
01:58:15 M18/1
01:59:17 M18/2
01:59:55 M40/5 Gmin/1
02:00:18 M50/2
02:00:39 M40/6
02:01:09 M40/7
02:01:20 M40/8
02:02:57 M30/6
02:03:06 M40/9
02:03:07 M30/7
02:03:40 M50/3
02:04:10 M50/4
02:04:29 M30/8 Gmin/2
02:04:29 M50/5
02:05:05 M18/3
02:05:16 M30/9 Gmin/3
02:05:18 M18/4
02:05:38 M40/10
02:06:12 M40/11
02:06:22 M50/6
02:07:18 M30/10
02:07:29 M30/11
02:07:37 M40/12
02:08:08 M40/13 Gmin/4
02:09:02 M30/12
02:09:12 M18/5
02:09:19 M40/14
02:10:11 M40/15
02:10:37 M18/6
02:11:05 M18/7
02:11:32 M30/13
02:11:41 M40/16 Gmin/5
02:12:09 M30/14 Gmin/6
02:12:20 M40/17 Gmin/7
02:13:09 M40/18
02:13:34 M18/8
02:14:02 M40/19
02:14:24 M50/7
02:14:39 M40/20
02:14:47 M40/21
02:14:53 M40/22
02:14:53 M40/23
02:15:17 M50/8
02:15:25 M40/24
02:15:27 M40/25
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

56 LUKASZCZYK
57 SIUBA

58 WALCZAK

59 POYEN

60 SZYMCZYK
61 RZADZINSKI
62 POLICHT

63 MIASIK

64 MYDEOWSKI
65 JABLONKA

66 BRYNSKI

67 LUKOMSKI

68 KRASON

1 KEDZIERSKA
69 JUCHNOWICZ
70 CZERWINSKI
71 PLONKA

2 LESNIAK

3 SZYMANSKA
72 KUBIK

73 KONIARZ

74 SZCZESNY

75 MIAZGA

76 MUSZYNSKI-EANOWY
77 ZAWODNIK

4 STRASZKO

78 SALATA

79 POLIWOCZAK
80 RADZIKOWSKI
81 BONCZEK

82 JESIONEK

83 SIEMASZKO
84 HAMKALO

85 ORLOWSKI

86 KORDEK

87 OSTROWSKI
88 KICINSKI

89 ANTOSIAK

90 KURPIK

91 EAK

92 MRUGALSKI
93 SZCZERBAKOWICZ
94 PRZEBIERALA
95 KNAPCZYK
96 NOCULAK

97 STANISELAWEK
98 JAZ

99 GANDZIAROWSKI
100 BOBERSKI
101 ZUBER

102 NYKIEL

103 RYBCZAK

5 HEWCZUK
104 ZALEWSKI
105 KOLODZIE]
106 BARSZCZ

107 MICHALOWSKI
108 STAPOR

109 AUGUSTYNIAK
110 LACH

111 LEJA

6 CHODOROWSKA
112 ZYCHOWICZ
113 BYLINA

114 OLEJNICZAK

about:blank

KRZYSZTOF (262)
WOJCIECH (430)
MACIEJ (470)
JULIAN (249)
PRZEMYSLAW (212)
PAWEL (204)
DAMIAN (432)
TOMASZ (245)
PIOTR (451)
RADOSLAW (419)
DAWID (380)
MACIEJ (354)
EMIL (226)
KAROLINA (300)
MATEUSZ (440)
DOMINIK (382)
BARTOSZ (412)
KAROLINA (267)
BRYGIDA (202)
MATEUSZ (278)
MICHALE (265)
PAWEL, (248)
MICHAE (275)
MARCIN (213)
ANONIMOWY (369)
MONIKA (434)
MARCIN (218)
PATRYK (247)
GRZEGORZ (414)
MICHAE (481)
MATEUSZ (420)
DANIEL (367)
DAWID (407)
PAWEL, (448)
PATRYK (365)
LUKASZ (364)
GRZEGORZ (496)
TOMASZ (229)
PIOTR (443)
TOMASZ (276)
ROBERT (371)
KAMIL (389)
PAWEL (331)
BARTOSZ (198)
MICHAE (402)
MATEUSZ (342)
ERNEST (268)
MAREK (308)
PIOTR (404)
IRENEUSZ (269)
RAFAL (347)
DANIEL (408)
KATARZYNA (270)
RADOSLAW (390)
MARIUSZ (334)
MARCIN (271)
PIOTR (216)
LUKASZ (492)
ADRIAN (330)
MAREK (298)
WOJCIECH (208)
ANNA (437)
ZBIGNIEW (471)
BARTOSZ (395)
PAWEL (205)
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CHOJNOW
WROCLAW
POZNAN
BACQUEVILLE
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
SZYSZKOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SMOLEC
LODZ
BIELAWA
SZCZECIN
ZMIGROD
KOMORNIKI
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JAROSZOW
SZCZECIN
BRZEG
SWIEBODZIN
DZIERZONIOW
WROCLAW

WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
MROWINY
BOROW
LESZNO
DOBROSZYCE
OPOLNO ZDROJ
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
MIEJSKA GORKA
STRZEGOM
ZMIGROD
WROCEAW
ZABOR WIELKI
WROCEAW
RAWICZ
NADOLICE WIELKIE
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
LUBON

LASKI

WASOSZ
SOBOTKA
WROCEAW
LUBIN

NOWA WIOSKA
DUBLIN
WROCEAW
KARWIANY
LEGNICA
BIELAWA
WARSZAWA
WITKOW
WROCEAW
ROGOW SOBOCKI
SLEZA
JAKUBOW
SIECHNICE
POZNAN
PEGOW

1980 POL
1997 POL
1978 POL

02:15:30 M40/26
02:15:52 M18/9
02:15:59 M40/27

1999 FRA 02:15:59 M18/10

1990 POL
1986 POL
1996 POL
1981 POL
1983 POL
1986 POL
1988 POL
1974 POL
1994 POL
1981 POL
1995 POL
1981 POL
1983 POL
1983 POL
1990 POL
1987 POL
1968 POL
1992 POL
1974 POL
1975 POL
1983 POL
1979 POL
1983 POL
1986 POL
1978 POL
1977 POL
1988 POL
1976 POL
1981 POL
1989 POL
1993 POL
1983 POL
1977 POL
1981 POL
1988 POL
1972 POL
1976 POL
1989 POL
1984 POL
1988 POL
1979 POL
1985 POL
1983 POL
1991 POL
1984 POL
1975 POL
1976 POL
1981 IRL
1986 POL
1988 POL
1977 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1992 POL
1993 POL
1979 POL
1992 POL
1989 POL
1976 POL
1972 POL
1987 POL

02:16:16 M30/15
02:16:20 M30/16
02:16:54 M18/11
02:17:41 M40/28
02:17:48 M40/29
02:17:54 M30/17
02:17:55 M30/18
02:17:55 M50/9
02:18:11 M30/19
02:18:27 K40/1
02:18:29 M30/20
02:18:34 M40/30
02:18:35 M40/31
02:18:56 K40/2
02:19:14 K30/1
02:19:26 M30/21
02:19:40 M50/10
02:20:28 M30/22
02:20:29 M50/11
02:20:30 M50/12
02:20:39 M40/32
02:20:51 K40/3
02:20:55 M40/33
02:21:05 M30/23
02:21:59 M40/34
02:22:07 M40/35
02:22:37 M30/24
02:22:50 M40/36
02:23:07 M40/37
02:23:14 M30/25
02:23:18 M30/26
02:23:36 M40/38
02:23:57 M40/39
02:24:05 M40/40
02:24:14 M30/27
02:24:59 M50/13
02:25:42 M40/41
02:25:53 M30/28
02:25:55 M40/42
02:26:34 M30/29
02:27:39 M40/43
02:27:41 M40/44
02:28:31 M40/45
02:28:47 M30/30 Gmin/8
02:28:55 M40/46
02:30:51 M50/14
02:31:05 M40/47
02:31:13 M40/48
02:31:23 K30/2
02:31:35 M30/31
02:32:00 M40/49
02:32:10 M40/50
02:32:39 M40/51
02:32:54 M30/32
02:32:56 M30/33
02:33:18 M40/52 Gmin/9
02:33:45 M30/34
02:33:49 K30/3
02:34:02 M40/53
02:35:20 M50/15
02:35:26 M30/35
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121 115 BRYNSKI

122 116 ZAWODNIK
123 117 GRYT

124 118 KOPANSKI
125 119 BRZOZA

126 7 MASALSKA
127 120 MALACHWIEJCZYK
128 121 PARADOWSKI
129 122 KRAJCIEWICZ
130 123 BIELECKI

131 124 SZCZERBA
132 125 TWOREK

133 126 WOJKOWSKI
134 8 SHUST

1359 MOREVA

136 127 MOLENDZINSKI
137 10 WIKLINSKA
138 128 URBANIAK
139 129 ZBOROWSKI
140 130 FRANEK

141 11 KLUBA-KWIT
142 131 MROCZKOWSKI
143 132 ZANTO

144 133 WIJAS

145 134 MOROCH

146 135 EONIEWSKI
147 136 SORBIAN

148 12 GRODOWSKA
149 137 SZARAPANOWSKI
150 138 BUKOWSKI
151 139 KARAS

152 140 SATORY

153 141 ZAWODNIK
154 142 KRZEMINSKI
155 13 PIELECH

156 143 PLUTA

157 144 FIEBIG

158 145 KUPCZYK

159 146 KUDREJ

160 14 WOLNA

161 15 KRUK

162 147 GARBACKI
163 148 RATAJCZAK
164 149 RADOSNY

165 150 KUROPATWINSKI
166 151 KRYSIEWICZ
167 16 SERDYNSKA
168 152 STOLTMANN
169 153 JAROSZCZAK
170 154 MAZUREK
171 155 STACHOWSKI
172 156 TURLO

173 157 FRACKOWIAK
174 158 SZKUDLO

175 159 GOLUCH

176 160 KOCZAN

177 161 SZYRNER

178 162 WRZESINSKI
179 163 BARCICKI

180 164 MISIURA

181 165 JAKUBIAK
182 166 GEUCHOWSKI
183 167 BIBIK

184 168 PAWLIK

185 17 OKURZALY

about:blank

DARIUSZ (353)
ANONIMOWY (433)
ZBIGNIEW (336)
ADAM (376)
PAWEL (428)
AGATA (516)
RAFAL (450)
MICHAL (264)
LUKASZ (401)
MARIUSZ (317)
MARCIN (383)
MIKOLAJ (479)
KAMIL (384)
KRYSTSINA (291)
DARIA (290)
DOMINIK (427)
IGA (359)
KACPER (483)
JANUSZ (435)
SEBASTIAN (418)
MAGDALENA (392)
KAROL (377)
GRZEGORZ (234)
MARCIN (370)
MIROSEAW (468)
PATRYK (253)
GAWEL (445)
BEATA (219)
DAMIAN (346)
KAMIL (227)
MICHAL (257)
SZYMON (509)
ANONIMOWY (515)
ARKADIUSZ (320)
AMELIA (482)
KAMIL (238)
STEFAN (397)
MICHAL (423)
GRZEGORZ (258)
KAMILA (425)
AGNIESZKA (211)
MICHAE (455)
DARIUSZ (449)
DANIEL (373)
TOMASZ (344)
MARCIN (304)
AGNIESZKA (206)
PAWEL (517)
PAWEL. (508)
WOJCIECH (388)
ARKADIUSZ (326)
KAROL (514)
LUKASZ (352)
OSKAR (413)
ARKADIUSZ (439)
MARCIN (421)
SZYMON (350)
LUKASZ (296)
TOMASZ (232)
LUKASZ (444)
JAKUB (368)
PRZEMYSLAW (454)
LUKASZ (288)
PRZEMYSLAW (381)
JOANNA (458)
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ZIELONA GORA

RUDA SLASKA
STRZESZOW

BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE

RADWANICE

1963 POL
1985 POL
1984 POL
1978 POL
1982 POL
1981 POL

KOMAROWKA PODLASKA 1992 POL

LIPKOW
SWIDNICA

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

WROCEAW
WROCEAW
LODZ
SOBOTKA
SOBOTKA
WILCZYCE
WROCEAW
OLESNICA
WROCEAW
LUBON
WROCEAW
KROTOSZYN
LEGNICA
JAROSZOW
PROCHOWICE
BOLESEAWIEC
WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
NOWA WIOSKA
WROCEAW
OLESNICA
BIELAWA

NYSA
GLOGOW
WROCEAW
PONIEC
MIEJSKA GORKA
WROCEAW
DABROWA
DOBROSZYCE
POZNAN
DOLSK
MEDROW
AUGUSTOW
WARSZAWA
SWIDNICA
WROCEAW
POTASZE
LESZNO
SULECINEK
LODZ
KOSCIAN
RADWANICE
EAGIEWNIKI
WROCEAW
ZDUNY
WROCEAW
LEGNICA
BOLESLAWIEC
GLOGOW
ZYCHLIN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZEBICE
JELCZ-LASKOWICE

1996 POL
1980 POL
1973 POL
1978 POL
1992 POL
1980 POL
1991 POL
1984 POL
1982 POL
2003 POL
2003 POL
1973 POL
1977 POL
1996 POL
1985 POL
1983 POL
1985 POL
1979 POL
1990 POL
1984 POL
1994 POL
1978 POL
1994 POL
1987 POL
1990 POL

02:35:29 M60/1

02:35:58 M40/54
02:36:26 M40/55
02:36:44 M40/56
02:36:48 M40/57
02:37:11 K40/4

02:37:46 M30/36
02:38:15 M18/12
02:38:50 M40/58
02:39:10 M50/16
02:39:27 M40/59
02:39:44 M30/37
02:39:48 M40/60

02:39:57 K30/4 Gmin/10
02:39:58 K40/5 Gmin/11

02:40:03 M40/61
02:40:25 K18/1

02:40:32 M18/13
02:40:48 M50/17
02:41:18 M40/62
02:41:22 K18/2

02:41:33 M40/63
02:41:44 M40/64
02:41:47 M40/65
02:41:51 M40/66
02:42:07 M30/38
02:42:16 M40/67
02:42:22 K30/5

02:42:24 M40/68
02:42:37 M30/39
02:42:46 M30/40
02:42:48 M30/41

1980 SVK 02:43:03 M40/69

1978 POL
2002 POL
1990 POL
1968 POL
1987 POL
1989 POL
1984 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1972 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1980 POL
1999 POL
1991 POL
1994 POL
1985 POL
1978 POL
1990 POL
1989 POL
1977 POL
1975 POL
1979 POL
1974 POL
1976 POL
1978 POL
1989 POL
1993 POL
1976 POL
1981 POL
1991 POL
1989 POL

02:43:23 M40/70
02:43:25 K18/3

02:44:44 M30/42
02:44:48 M50/18
02:44:53 M30/43
02:44:59 M30/44
02:46:05 K40/6

02:46:06 K30/6

02:46:28 M40/71
02:46:34 M50/19
02:46:37 M30/45
02:46:52 M40/72
02:47:06 M40/73
02:47:06 K18/4

02:47:12 M30/46
02:47:27 M30/47
02:47:29 M40/74
02:48:37 M40/75
02:49:02 M30/48
02:49:11 M30/49
02:49:12 M40/76
02:49:16 M50/20
02:49:43 M40/77
02:49:46 M50/21
02:49:53 M40/78
02:49:58 M40/79
02:50:28 M30/50
02:50:46 M30/51
02:50:49 M40/80
02:50:54 M40/81
02:51:32 M30/52
02:51:39 K30/7
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186 169 SZWAGIERCZAK
187 170 BOHDANOWICZ
188 171 ROLA

189 18 DZIEKANOWSKA

190 172 GAWCZYNSKI
191 173 PLEWA

192 174 ZAWODNIK
193 175 KEAK

194 176 SREJ

195 177 BUKOWSKI
196 178 SAMEK

197 179 GRAW

198 180 WOJTCZAK
199 181 LANCMAN
200 182 WRONA

201 183 SIWEK

202 184 RABSZTYN
203 19 JANUS - BURAK
204 185 TRZYBULSKI
205 186 ZABIK

206 187 MACHULA
207 20 KASTELIK
208 188 STREK

209 189 MATYJANKA
210 190 ZAMIAR

211 191 TOMASZEWSKI
212 21 KORCZYNSKA
213 22 MIKOLAJCZAK
214 23 PRUCHNIEWSKA
215 192 GASPARYAN
216 193 KOSTYK

217 24 DUBROWNIK
218 25 LUBANSKA
219 26 ZMARZLIK
220 194 FRYCZKIE

221 195 PAWLUS

222 196 GISICZ

223 197 CUKIERNIK
224 27 KOPACKA

225 198 ZIEMIANSKI
226 199 WIECZOREK
227 28 WIECKOWSKA
228 200 CZARNOTA
229 201 KURAS

230 202 ZELICH

23129 DAWGUL

232 203 RATAJCZAK
233 30 CIERCZEK

234 31 KOPCZYNSKA
235 204 KALAMARZ
236 205 BAGINSKI

237 32 BAGINSKA
238 206 BELCZYK

239 33 ZMIDZINSKA
240 34 WUJIDA

241 207 MASLANKA
242 208 KOLIS

243 209 SWIDERSKI
244 210 TWAROGOWSKI
245 211 GAWRYSIAK
246 212 OFLAZ

247 35 KSIEZNIK

248 213 SOBANSKI
249 214 NIWISIEWICZ
250 215 MARCISZ

about:blank

JAKUB (472)
KRYSTIAN (356)
PAWEL (491)
MARIA (431)
MARCEL (442)
DAMIAN (403)
ANONIMOWY (241)
PAWEL (315)
BALAZS (409)
MARCIN (207)
ALEKSANDER (293)
RADOSLAW (292)
KRZYSZTOF (239)
PIOTR (243)
LUKASZ (429)
JAROSLAW (473)
ANDRZEJ (230)
ELZBIETA (475)
KAZIMIERZ (447)
MARCIN (240)
ARKADIUSZ (507)
ANNA (511)
ANDRZEJ (495)
PIOTR (339)
ADAM (210)
DAWID (441)
ALICJA (263)
BARBARA (357)
AGNIESZKA (324)
ARTUR (266)
GRZEGORZ (261)
KATARZYNA (223)
ALICJA (348)
MALGORZATA (497)
ADRIAN (235)
MAREK (477)
PIOTR (498)
PRZEMYSLAW (237)
EDYTA (478)
MAREK (335)
DOMINIK (490)
AGATA (406)
TOMASZ (236)
MACIEJ (224)
LUKASZ (191)
HANNA (422)
KONRAD (297)
ALICJA (323)
MARTA (220)
KRZYSZTOF (321)
MARCIN (307)
JOLANTA (306)
LUKASZ (512)
ANNA (513)
MARTA (250)
LUKASZ (277)
TOMASZ (256)
WOJCIECH (457)
MARCIN (469)
MARIUSZ (289)

MAHMUT SAMI (221)

DOROTA (282)
WOICIECH (312)
TOMASZ (272)
KAROL (349)
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WROCEAW
LODZ
NOWY SACZ
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
LUBON

BURKATOW
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
SZAFRANKI
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
BOLESCIN
PRZYGORZE
WROCEAW
SRODA SLASKA
LESZNO
WILCZYCE
ZIEBICE
WROCEAW
WEOCLAWEK
LUBIN
MALERZOW
KOMORNIKI
POGORZALA
POZNAN
ROKIETNICA
ZIELONA GORA
CHOJNOW
SULISTROWICE
BUKOWICE
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
OLSZTYN
ZIELONA GORA
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
ANNOPOL
SOBOTKA
KIEKRZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
ROGOW SOBOCKI
SWARZEDZ
WAWRZENCZYCE
STRZELIN
STRZELIN
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
ZARY
WROCEAW
LEGNICA
LIBIDZA
ZIELONA GORA
BYDGOSZCZ

POKOJ
TAPADEA
LUBIN
KROTOSZYN

1999 POL
1980 POL
2003 POL
1994 POL
1984 POL
1978 POL
1984 POL
1982 POL
1982 POL
2000 POL
1981 POL
1983 POL
1972 POL
1974 POL
1981 POL
2000 POL
1978 POL
1979 POL
1983 POL
1979 POL
1972 POL
1990 POL
1988 POL
1977 POL
1975 POL
1976 POL
1978 POL
1976 POL
1978 POL
2001 POL
1980 POL
1977 POL
1968 POL
1986 POL
2000 POL
1986 POL
1981 POL
1982 POL
1985 POL
1986 POL
2003 POL
1988 POL
2003 POL
1996 POL
1982 POL
1981 POL
1978 POL
1990 POL
1987 POL
1974 POL
1986 POL
1986 POL
1986 POL
1984 POL
1976 POL
1985 POL
1985 POL
1993 POL
1983 POL
1964 POL

02:51:47 M18/14
02:51:49 M40/82
02:52:07 M18/15
02:52:43 K30/8
02:52:55 M40/83
02:53:17 M40/84
02:53:42 M40/85
02:54:45 M40/86
02:55:05 M40/87
02:55:14 M18/16
02:55:47 M40/88
02:55:47 M40/89
02:56:38 M50/22
02:57:05 M50/23
02:57:11 M40/90
02:58:02 M18/17
02:58:33 M40/91
02:58:54 K40/7
02:59:03 M40/92
02:59:24 M40/93
02:59:27 M50/24
02:59:29 K30/9
02:59:54 M30/53
03:00:01 M40/94
03:00:44 M50/25
03:01:10 M40/95
03:02:29 K40/8
03:03:21 K40/9
03:03:28 K40/10
03:06:17 M18/18
03:06:22 M40/96
03:06:35 K40/11 Gmin/12
03:06:57 K50/1
03:07:23 K30/10
03:07:27 M18/19
03:07:49 M30/54
03:07:58 M40/97
03:08:32 M40/98
03:08:40 K40/12
03:09:09 M30/55
03:10:05 M18/20
03:10:36 K30/11
03:11:42 M18/21
03:12:01 M18/22 Gmin/13
03:12:27 M40/99
03:12:45 K40/13
03:13:26 M40/100
03:13:30 K30/12 Gmin/14
03:13:39 K30/13
03:14:29 M50/26
03:14:35 M30/56
03:14:36 K30/14
03:14:42 M30/57
03:14:43 K40/14
03:14:59 K40/15
03:15:00 M40/101
03:15:05 M40/102
03:15:12 M30/58
03:15:42 M40/103
03:15:50 M60/2

1989 TUR 03:16:25 M30/59

1967 POL
1980 POL
1980 POL
1979 POL

03:16:25 K50/2

03:16:38 M40/104
03:18:09 M40/105
03:18:11 M40/106
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251 36 KEAK
252 216 HOMA

253 217 KUBICKI

254 37 SZYMANKIEWICZ
255 218 KAWCZYNSKI
256 219 GESTWA

257 38 SEREDYNSKA
258 220 KASCZYSZYN
259 221 ZIELINSKI

260 222 JARAS

261 223 GRAJ

262 224 GRABOWSKI

263 39 KARCZEWSKA-RACZKA

264 40 BEDNAREK
265 41 SOKULSKA
266 225 KORZUK

267 226 SKIBINSKI

268 42 PIETRZAK

269 227 SZUDA

270 43 FIERKOWICZ
271 228 KAZMIERCZAK
272 44 ZDOBYCH

273 229 KUCHARCZYK
274 45 KUCHARCZYK
275 46 BIENIARZ

276 230 SAWICKI

277 231 SZYNKLEWSKI
278 47 SUKIENNIK
279 232 BISTULA

280 233 RYNG

281 48 MARCINIAK
282 49 ZYWIECKA
283 234 ZYGADLO

284 50 MONCZYNSKA

ANNA (314)
LUKASZ (242)
PIOTR (379)
EDYTA (417)
ADAM (196)
MICHAL (311)
EDYTA (199)
MARCIN (251)
MAREK (254)
PATRYK (424)
LUKASZ (485)
PIOTR (484)
JUSTYNA (313)
NIKOLA (488)
PAULINA (489)
KIRILL (480)
PRZEMYSLAW (378)
ANNA (343)
KAROL (322)
TERESA (195)
PIOTR (416)
JOANNA (351)
DAMIAN (294)
OLGA (295)
ILONA (476)
ZBIGNIEW (310)
MACIEJ (325)
ZANETA (194)
MARCIN (193)
JAKUB (246)
KATARZYNA (487)
MARTA (305)
JULIAN (303)
MALGORZATA (486)

285 51 BINKIEWICZ-KOWALCZYK AGNIESZKA (386)

286 52 STEPIEN
287 235 CHWALISZ

288 53 GOLEBIEWSKA-TYTZ

289 54 PABICH

290 236 CZEPIEL

291 237 OLENDEREK

292 238 OLENDEREK

293 239 MADE]

294 55 MIELOSZEWICZ

295 56 FABER

296 57 CHOCIMSKA

297 240 FRUCZ

298 241 SMOTER

299 242 ZAWODNIK
BORTKIEWICZ
KAMINSKI
SZUMOWICZ
BUDZIAK
PAWLAK

about:blank

MARIA (452)
PAWEL (233)
KAMILLA (302)
HONORATA (358)
DANIEL (385)
KRZYSZTOF (274)
MARIUSZ (273)
DARIUSZ (338)
ALEKSANDRA (493)
ALEKSANDRA (363)
MALGORZATA (286)
JACEK (287)
SEAWOMIR (197)
ANONIMOWY (340)
MONIKA (222)
MAREK (285)
PATRICIA (214)
PIOTR (283)
MACIEJ (411)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

BURKATOW
WROCEAW
KOSCIAN
GLOGOW
MICHALOWICE
WYSOKA
SOBOTKA
LEGNICA
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
BOJADLA
SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
WROCEAW
SZERZYNY
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
POZNAN
SWIERADOW-ZDROJ
WROCEAW
PRZEMKOW
ROZEWO

WALCZ
WROCEAW
BIELAWA
POZNAN
BELCHATOW
BELCHATOW
LIGOTA GORNA
POZNAN
WAWRZENCZYCE
WAWRZENCZYCE
POZNAN

OSOLA

PNIEWY
WROCEAW
WARSZAWA
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
TORZYM
LEBUNIA
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
WARSZAWA
TAPKOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
WILKSZYN

WROCEAW
STRZELIN
WROCEAW
GROBLICE
SKORZEWO

1984 POL
1982 POL
1986 POL
1973 POL
1977 POL
1987 POL
1969 POL
1981 POL
1968 POL
1982 POL
1992 POL
1992 POL
1978 POL
2004 POL
2004 POL
1977 POL
1975 POL
1977 POL
1982 POL
1965 POL
1983 POL
1991 POL
1985 POL
1985 POL
1988 POL
1979 POL
1968 POL
1984 POL
1984 POL
1976 POL
1980 POL
1986 POL
1984 POL
1983 POL
1990 POL
1961 POL
1973 POL
1979 POL
1977 POL
1983 POL
1984 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
1994 POL
2004 POL
1986 POL
1968 POL
1962 POL
1967 POL
1987 POL
1985 POL
2002 POL
1971 POL
1980 POL

03:19:49 K40/16
03:20:28 M40/107
03:21:12 M30/60
03:21:45 K50/3
03:21:55 M40/108 Gmin/15
03:22:01 M30/61
03:23:27 K50/4 Gmin/16
03:23:30 M40/109
03:24:09 M50/27
03:24:10 M40/110
03:25:50 M30/62
03:26:01 M30/63
03:26:04 K40/17
03:27:44 K18/5
03:27:45 K18/6
03:30:06 M40/111
03:30:07 M50/28
03:30:31 K40/18
03:30:42 M40/112
03:30:53 K60/1
03:31:14 M40/113
03:32:07 K30/15
03:32:31 M40/114
03:32:33 K40/19
03:32:59 K30/16
03:37:10 M40/115
03:39:32 M50/29
03:42:28 K40/20
03:42:29 M40/116
03:44:12 M40/117
03:47:15 K40/21
03:47:32 K30/17
03:47:33 M40/118
03:47:37 K40/22
03:48:26 K30/18
03:48:49 K60/2
03:49:17 M50/30
03:54:33 K40/23
03:58:08 K40/24
04:04:56 M40/119
04:07:43 M40/120
04:07:48 M40/121
04:08:34 M50/31
04:08:36 K30/19
04:09:49 K18/7
04:12:33 K30/20
04:12:35 M50/32
04:23:11 M60/3
05:30:37 M50/33

DNF
DNF
DNF
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